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 1.1837270011C 2  101 TWP 1  0.02561400

 214 FT CALHOUN FIRE  0.03916300

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.8837270011CS10 3  101 TWP 1  0.02561400

 214 FT CALHOUN FIRE  0.03916300

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 707 SID 10  0.70000000

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.3342920012KS9 4  102 TWP 2  0.00218800

 220 KENNARD FIRE  0.02953400

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 706 SID 9  0.18362000

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.1506720012K 6  102 TWP 2  0.00218800

 220 KENNARD FIRE  0.02953400
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 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.3619770012KS7 7  102 TWP 2  0.00218800

 220 KENNARD FIRE  0.02953400

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 705 SID 7  0.21130500

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.1506720012KS1 8  102 TWP 2  0.00218800

 220 KENNARD FIRE  0.02953400

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 701 SID 1  0.00000000

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.5076490012BS4 10  102 TWP 2  0.00218800

 208 BLAIR RURAL FIRE DISTRICT  0.02067700

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100
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 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 703 SID 4  0.36583400

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.1418150012B 12  102 TWP 2  0.00218800

 208 BLAIR RURAL FIRE DISTRICT  0.02067700

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.1603010012C 16  102 TWP 2  0.00218800

 214 FT CALHOUN FIRE  0.03916300

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.1566930015B 20  105 TWP 5  0.01706600

 208 BLAIR RURAL FIRE DISTRICT  0.02067700

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200
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 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.1644240015B6 24  105 TWP 5  0.01706600

 208 BLAIR RURAL FIRE DISTRICT  0.02067700

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 702 HERMAN CEMETERY  0.00773100

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.1681790015H 26  105 TWP 5  0.01706600

 217 HERMAN FIRE  0.03216300

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.1759100015H6 28  105 TWP 5  0.01706600

 217 HERMAN FIRE  0.03216300

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 702 HERMAN CEMETERY  0.00773100

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100
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 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.1724140016A 29  106 TWP 6  0.02395000

 202 ARLINGTON FIRE  0.02951400

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.1635770016B 30  106 TWP 6  0.02395000

 208 BLAIR RURAL FIRE DISTRICT  0.02067700

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.1750630016H 34  106 TWP 6  0.02395000

 217 HERMAN FIRE  0.03216300

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.1724340016K 36  106 TWP 6  0.02395000
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 220 KENNARD FIRE  0.02953400

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.2330380017BN 40  107 TWP 7  0.01735000

 205 BENNINGTON FIRE  0.09673800

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.1658340017K 42  107 TWP 7  0.01735000

 220 KENNARD FIRE  0.02953400

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.5375450031C 44  101 TWP 1  0.02561400

 214 FT CALHOUN FIRE  0.03916300

 406 FORT CALHOUN SCHOOL  0.99000000

 407 FT CALHOUN SCH 3 BOND  0.12000000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000
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 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.5375450031CS6 45  101 TWP 1  0.02561400

 214 FT CALHOUN FIRE  0.03916300

 406 FORT CALHOUN SCHOOL  0.99000000

 407 FT CALHOUN SCH 3 BOND  0.12000000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 704 SID 6  0.00000000

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 2.2375450031CS10 46  101 TWP 1  0.02561400

 214 FT CALHOUN FIRE  0.03916300

 406 FORT CALHOUN SCHOOL  0.99000000

 407 FT CALHOUN SCH 3 BOND  0.12000000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 707 SID 10  0.70000000

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.077793005945CR 62  105 TWP 5  0.01706600

 211 CRAIG FIRE  0.02000000

 424 LOGAN VIEW SCHOOL 594  0.62718200

 425 LOGAN VIEW SCHOOL 594 BON  0.04227700

 426 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW - PJA  0.00850000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 600 ESU 2  0.01500000
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 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.089956005945H 64  105 TWP 5  0.01706600

 217 HERMAN FIRE  0.03216300

 424 LOGAN VIEW SCHOOL 594  0.62718200

 425 LOGAN VIEW SCHOOL 594 BON  0.04227700

 426 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW - PJA  0.00850000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 600 ESU 2  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.097687005945H6 66  105 TWP 5  0.01706600

 217 HERMAN FIRE  0.03216300

 424 LOGAN VIEW SCHOOL 594  0.62718200

 425 LOGAN VIEW SCHOOL 594 BON  0.04227700

 426 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW - PJA  0.00850000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 600 ESU 2  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 702 HERMAN CEMETERY  0.00773100

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.167079005945U 68  105 TWP 5  0.01706600

 226 UEHLING FIRE  0.10928600

 424 LOGAN VIEW SCHOOL 594  0.62718200

 425 LOGAN VIEW SCHOOL 594 BON  0.04227700

 426 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW - PJA  0.00850000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 600 ESU 2  0.01500000
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 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.097793005945W 70  105 TWP 5  0.01706600

 229 WINSLOW FIRE  0.04000000

 424 LOGAN VIEW SCHOOL 594  0.62718200

 425 LOGAN VIEW SCHOOL 594 BON  0.04227700

 426 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW - PJA  0.00850000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 600 ESU 2  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.104677005946N 72  106 TWP 6  0.02395000

 223 NICKERSON FIRE  0.04000000

 424 LOGAN VIEW SCHOOL 594  0.62718200

 425 LOGAN VIEW SCHOOL 594 BON  0.04227700

 426 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW - PJA  0.00850000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 600 ESU 2  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.104677005946W 74  106 TWP 6  0.02395000

 229 WINSLOW FIRE  0.04000000

 424 LOGAN VIEW SCHOOL 594  0.62718200

 425 LOGAN VIEW SCHOOL 594 BON  0.04227700

 426 PATHWAYS 2 TOMORROW - PJA  0.00850000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 600 ESU 2  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200
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 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.15695000225B6 78  105 TWP 5  0.01706600

 208 BLAIR RURAL FIRE DISTRICT  0.02067700

 460 TEKAMAH-HERMAN SCHOOL 22  0.67097700

 461 SCH DIST #T1 BOND (2020)  0.07773100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 600 ESU 2  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 702 HERMAN CEMETERY  0.00773100

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.14921900225B 80  105 TWP 5  0.01706600

 208 BLAIR RURAL FIRE DISTRICT  0.02067700

 460 TEKAMAH-HERMAN SCHOOL 22  0.67097700

 461 SCH DIST #T1 BOND (2020)  0.07773100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 600 ESU 2  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.16070500225H 82  105 TWP 5  0.01706600

 217 HERMAN FIRE  0.03216300

 460 TEKAMAH-HERMAN SCHOOL 22  0.67097700

 461 SCH DIST #T1 BOND (2020)  0.07773100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 600 ESU 2  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100
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 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.16843600225H6 84  105 TWP 5  0.01706600

 217 HERMAN FIRE  0.03216300

 460 TEKAMAH-HERMAN SCHOOL 22  0.67097700

 461 SCH DIST #T1 BOND (2020)  0.07773100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 600 ESU 2  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 702 HERMAN CEMETERY  0.00773100

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.16758900226H 86  106 TWP 6  0.02395000

 217 HERMAN FIRE  0.03216300

 460 TEKAMAH-HERMAN SCHOOL 22  0.67097700

 461 SCH DIST #T1 BOND (2020)  0.07773100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 600 ESU 2  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.22040300242K 88  102 TWP 2  0.00218800

 220 KENNARD FIRE  0.02953400

 400 ARLINGTON SCHOOL 24  0.75164200

 401 ARLINGTON SCHOOL BOND  0.07427100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.23791000245H 90  105 TWP 5  0.01706600
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 217 HERMAN FIRE  0.03216300

 400 ARLINGTON SCHOOL 24  0.75164200

 401 ARLINGTON SCHOOL BOND  0.07427100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.24564100245H6 92  105 TWP 5  0.01706600

 217 HERMAN FIRE  0.03216300

 400 ARLINGTON SCHOOL 24  0.75164200

 401 ARLINGTON SCHOOL BOND  0.07427100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 702 HERMAN CEMETERY  0.00773100

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.24574700245W 94  105 TWP 5  0.01706600

 229 WINSLOW FIRE  0.04000000

 400 ARLINGTON SCHOOL 24  0.75164200

 401 ARLINGTON SCHOOL BOND  0.07427100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.24214500246A 96  106 TWP 6  0.02395000

 202 ARLINGTON FIRE  0.02951400

 400 ARLINGTON SCHOOL 24  0.75164200

 401 ARLINGTON SCHOOL BOND  0.07427100
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 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.23330800246B 98  106 TWP 6  0.02395000

 208 BLAIR RURAL FIRE DISTRICT  0.02067700

 400 ARLINGTON SCHOOL 24  0.75164200

 401 ARLINGTON SCHOOL BOND  0.07427100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.24479400246H 100  106 TWP 6  0.02395000

 217 HERMAN FIRE  0.03216300

 400 ARLINGTON SCHOOL 24  0.75164200

 401 ARLINGTON SCHOOL BOND  0.07427100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.24216500246K 102  106 TWP 6  0.02395000

 220 KENNARD FIRE  0.02953400

 400 ARLINGTON SCHOOL 24  0.75164200

 401 ARLINGTON SCHOOL BOND  0.07427100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300
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 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.25263100246N 104  106 TWP 6  0.02395000

 223 NICKERSON FIRE  0.04000000

 400 ARLINGTON SCHOOL 24  0.75164200

 401 ARLINGTON SCHOOL BOND  0.07427100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.23554500247A 106  107 TWP 7  0.01735000

 202 ARLINGTON FIRE  0.02951400

 400 ARLINGTON SCHOOL 24  0.75164200

 401 ARLINGTON SCHOOL BOND  0.07427100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.25263100246W 107  106 TWP 6  0.02395000

 229 WINSLOW FIRE  0.04000000

 400 ARLINGTON SCHOOL 24  0.75164200

 401 ARLINGTON SCHOOL BOND  0.07427100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100
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 1.23556500247K 108  107 TWP 7  0.01735000

 220 KENNARD FIRE  0.02953400

 400 ARLINGTON SCHOOL 24  0.75164200

 401 ARLINGTON SCHOOL BOND  0.07427100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.76631700592K 128  102 TWP 2  0.00218800

 220 KENNARD FIRE  0.02953400

 478 BENNINGTON SCHOOL 59  1.00000000

 479 BENNINGTON SCH BOND  0.32800000

 480 LEARNING COMMUNITY  0.01382700

 481 BENNINGTON 59 BOND (2025)  0.03000000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.84868300597BN 130  107 TWP 7  0.01735000

 205 BENNINGTON FIRE  0.09673800

 478 BENNINGTON SCHOOL 59  1.00000000

 479 BENNINGTON SCH BOND  0.32800000

 480 LEARNING COMMUNITY  0.01382700

 481 BENNINGTON 59 BOND (2025)  0.03000000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100
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 1.78147900597K 132  107 TWP 7  0.01735000

 220 KENNARD FIRE  0.02953400

 478 BENNINGTON SCHOOL 59  1.00000000

 479 BENNINGTON SCH BOND  0.32800000

 480 LEARNING COMMUNITY  0.01382700

 481 BENNINGTON 59 BOND (2025)  0.03000000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.79937200591C 137  101 TWP 1  0.02561400

 214 FT CALHOUN FIRE  0.03916300

 478 BENNINGTON SCHOOL 59  1.00000000

 479 BENNINGTON SCH BOND  0.32800000

 480 LEARNING COMMUNITY  0.01382700

 481 BENNINGTON 59 BOND (2025)  0.03000000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.84868300597BN 138  107 TWP 7  0.01735000

 205 BENNINGTON FIRE  0.09673800

 478 BENNINGTON SCHOOL 59  1.00000000

 479 BENNINGTON SCH BOND  0.32800000

 480 LEARNING COMMUNITY  0.01382700

 481 BENNINGTON 59 BOND (2025)  0.03000000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000
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 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.685545002 202  108 TWP 7 GEN/RD ARL  0.01735000

 202 ARLINGTON FIRE  0.02951400

 300 ARLINGTON VILLAGE  0.45000000

 400 ARLINGTON SCHOOL 24  0.75164200

 401 ARLINGTON SCHOOL BOND  0.07427100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.43358600114 208  305 BLAIR CITY  0.28450100

 307 BLAIR AIRPORT  0.03013500

 491 BLAIR SCHOOL 1  0.68957100

 492 BLAIR SCHOOL 1 BOND  0.06661100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 2.048043004 214  112 TWP 1 GEN/RD FT  0.02561400

 214 FT CALHOUN FIRE  0.03916300

 310 FT CALHOUN CITY  0.51049800

 406 FORT CALHOUN SCHOOL  0.99000000

 407 FT CALHOUN SCH 3 BOND  0.12000000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.777278005 216  114 TWP 5 GEN/RD HER  0.01706600
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 315 HERMAN VILLAGE  0.64100500

 460 TEKAMAH-HERMAN SCHOOL 22  0.67097700

 461 SCH DIST #T1 BOND (2020)  0.07773100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 600 ESU 2  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 702 HERMAN CEMETERY  0.00773100

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.496481003T2 218  113 TWP 2 GEN/RD KEN  0.00218800

 320 KENNARD VILLAGE  0.30561200

 400 ARLINGTON SCHOOL 24  0.75164200

 401 ARLINGTON SCHOOL BOND  0.07427100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.511643003T7 220  115 TWP 7 GEN/RD KEN  0.01735000

 320 KENNARD VILLAGE  0.30561200

 400 ARLINGTON SCHOOL 24  0.75164200

 401 ARLINGTON SCHOOL BOND  0.07427100

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 2.032289006 222  116 TWP 7 GEN/RD WAS  0.01735000

 325 WASHINGTON VILL  0.28034400

 478 BENNINGTON SCHOOL 59  1.00000000

 479 BENNINGTON SCH BOND  0.32800000
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 480 LEARNING COMMUNITY  0.01382700

 481 BENNINGTON 59 BOND (2025)  0.03000000

 500 METRO TECH  0.02000000

 601 ESU 3  0.01500000

 700 NRD  0.03035200

 993 JAIL BOND FUND  0.03167300

 996 CO HIST SOCIETY  0.00277100

 997 COUNTY AG  0.00376100

 998 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUN  0.00000000

 999 COUNTY GENERAL  0.25921100

 1.43358600BLAIR CITY TIF #3 8903  8903 BLAIR CITY TIF #3  1.43358600

 1.43358600BLAIR CITY TIF #4 8904  8904 BLAIR CITY #4  1.43358600

 1.43358600BLAIR CITY TIF #5 8905  8905 BLAIR CITY TIF #5  1.43358600

 2.04804300FT CALHOUN TIF #6 8906  8906 FT CALHOUN CITY TIF #6  2.04804300

 1.43358600BLAIR CITY TIF #7 8907  8907 BLAIR CITY TIF #7  1.43358600

 1.43358600BLAIR CITY TIF#8 8908  8908 BLAIR CITY TIF #8  1.43358600

 1.43358600BLAIR CITY TIF #9 8909  8909 BLAIR CITY TIF #9  1.43358600

 1.43358600BLAIR CITY TIF#10 8910  8910 BLAIR CITY TIF #10  1.43358600

 1.43358600BLAIR CITY TIF #11 8911  8911 BLAIR CITY TIF #11  1.43358600

 1.43358600BLAIR CITY TIF #12 8912  8912 BLAIR CITY TIF #12  1.43358600

 1.43358600BLAIR CITY TIF #13 8913  8913 BLAIR CITY TIF #13  1.43358600


